Rank | Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat

HelmName Nat

Johnny Jegrgensen | DEN
Steffi Westerlund FIN

Donald Bratt SWE
Hans Hamel SWE
Lennart Magnusson | SWE
Per Damm DEN
Johan Rasin SWE
UIf Bengtsson SWE
Klas Andersson SWE
Lennart R66k SWE
Hans Torlén SWE
Anders Olsen SWE
Lars Evaldsson SWE
Gunnar Bonthelius | SWE
Arne Meincke GER
Lars Wramner SWE
Rolf Uppstrom SWE

Karl-Johan Ericsson | SWE

SM Nordisk Folkbat 2021

Stenungsunds segelsallskap

Results are final as of 13:58 on August 15, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Club Crew R1 R2
972 JSK Kim Baun, Gert Henriksen 3.0 3.0
300 Brando Seglare Fabian Bjérndhal, Laura Peltola-Corral | (4.0) 4.0
1358 | Stenungsunds Segelsallskap | Bjorn-Axel Johansson, Lars Landén 2.0 5.0
1942 | Karlshamns SS Christan Soderbeck, Lina Hamel 1.0 (8.0)
1390 | Langedrags Segelsallskap Mats Bordefors, Kjell Vagfelt 11.0 5.8 RDGa
722 Jeegerspris sejlklub Thomas Jagger, Inge Schmitt 9.0 1.0
1311 VSS Erik Helmer, Konrad Kyander 7.0 7.0
1254 | Halmstads Segelsallskap Mats Larsson, Sven-Olof Berg 5.0 (11.0)
1339 | SSVATT Claes Hoglert, Mats Cornstedt (10.0) 10.0
1303 | Géteborgs Yacht Club Per-Anders Akerstrém (17.0) 13.0
1290 |VSS Kjell Torlén, Bengt Jarfeldt 6.0 (19.0 BFD)
1289 | Vikingarnas SS Per Warnegard, Par Johanson 12.0 2.0
1282 | Lerbergets Segel Sallskap Sven Mardh, Tom Evaldsson 14.0 (15.0)
1354 |KSSS Dag Sigurd, Krister Gunnarsson 13.0 9.0
1128 | YCS Yachtclub Strande Ronald Volp (19.0 OCS) | 12.0
1327 | GKSS Hakan Lundmark, Anders Jonsson 15.0 14.0
1394 | LJSS Jan Aronsson, Mattias Uppstrom 8.0 6.0
1251 | Carlsborgs segelséllskap Carina Andersson 16.0 16.0
Scoring codes used

Code |Description Points

BFD | Black flag disqualification under rule 30.4 19

DNC | Did not come to the starting area 19

DNF | Started but did not finish 19

OCS | On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 19

RDGa | Redress - average points for all races except the race in question | 5.8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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Total
29.0
19.0
25.0
30.0
34.8
52.0
45.0
48.0
48.0
65.0
70.0
78.0
78.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
87.0
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